
Hervey Bay East

AM Stop Location  Time  PM Stop Location  Time 

Spring Way  6:57 65 Scanlan St  3:37

Madsen Rd (Mango Tree)  6:59 Sports Precinct 3:41

Hospital Bus Stop – Urraween Rd 7:01 Spring Way  3:44

Grevillea St / Meledie Ave  7:09 Madsen Rd (Mango Tree)  3:47

Opp 295 Boat Harbour Dr (bus stop)  7:11 Hospital Bus Stop – Urraween Rd 3:48

Anne St / Boat Harbour Drive (bus stop)  7:16 FCAC Doolong S Rd  3:54

Squire St  3:57

Grevillea St / Meledie Ave  3:58

Elizabeth St / Twolyn St  7:21 Opp 295 Boat Harbour Dr (bus stop)  4:00

Opposite 13 Walkers Rd  7:25 Anne St / Boat Harbour Drive (bus stop)  4:05

Booral Rd / Shore Rd East  7:30

Shore Rd West  7:32

River Heads Rd / Allerton Rd  7:37 Elizabeth St / Twolyn St  4:09

135 Kingfisher Dr  7:42 Opposite 13 Walkers Rd 4:12

38 Kingfisher Dr  7:44 Booral Rd / Shore Rd East  4:17

Sandpiper St  7:46 Shore Rd West  4:19

351 Nikenbah Bingham Rd  7:51 River Heads Rd / Allerton Rd  4:23

Parklands Estate  7:58 135 Kingfisher Dr  4:29

FCAC Doolong S Rd  8:02 38 Kingfisher Dr  4:30

65 Scanlan St  8:10 Sandpiper St  4:31

College  8:38 351 Nikenbah Bingham Rd  4:39

Parklands Estate  4:43

Outside Urangan Central Shopping Centre 

811 Boat Harbour Dr
4:07

Outside Urangan Central Shopping Centre 811 

Boat Harbour Dr
7:19


